
Italian Beef Pasta Dog Meal Recipe

If after reviewing the data below you have any further questions, please contact
us at info@tomandsawyer.com, or visit us to learn even more from our team. 

NRC & AAFCO STANDARDS:

MEAT: 38% 

GRAIN: 27%

FRUIT/VEG: 34%

OILS/SUPPLEMENTS: 1%

PROTEIN FAT CARBS

Low

High

Moderate

Crude Protein (min.) %

Crude Fat (min.) %

Crude Fibre (max.) %

Moisture (max.) %

Ash %

Ca:P Ratio

ME Calories

Dry MatterAs Fed

Guaranteed Analysis

9%

5%

2%

75%

1%

1.2:1

1,374 kCal/ kg or 624 kCal/pack

36%

20%

8%

  --

4%

4,693 kCal/ kg or 2,131 kCal/pack

ITALIAN BEEF PASTA

Ingredients: lean ground beef, tomato purée, 
spinach, water, enriched semolina pasta, egg, beef 
liver, hemp seed oil, dicalcium phosphate, calcium 
carbonate, amino acid chelated minerals (zinc, iron, 
copper, manganese), magnesium oxide, potassium 
iodide, a-tocopherol acetate, sodium selenite, 
vitamin B12, vitamin A palmitate, niacin, calcium 
pantothenate, riboflavin, thiamine hydrochloride, 
vitamin D3, folic acid, pyridoxine hydrochloride, 
omega-3 fish oil (anchovy).

FORMULATED TO MEET OR EXCEED THE NRC & AAFCO NUTRIENT PROFILE FOR ADULT DOG MAINTENANCE.

***We only use real ingredients in your pet’s meals! Because of this, we have to account for seasonal 
variability which is why we lab test our meals regularly. These values take that variability into account.***



Nutrient 1000 kCal/ME
/100 g
Dry Matter

Arginine (g)

Histidine (g)

Isoleucine (g)

Methionine (g)

Cystine (g)

Methionine and Cystine (g)

Leucine (g)

Lysine (g)

Phenylalanine and Tyrosine (g)

Tyrosine (g)

Threonine (g)

Tryptophan (g)

Phenylalanine (g)

Nutrient

Linoleic Acid (g)

Alpha-Linolenic (g)

EPA & DHA (g)

Vitamin A (IU)

Vitamin D (IU)

Vitamin E (mg)

Riboflavin (B2) (mg)

Niacin (B3) (mg)

Thiamin (B1) (mg)

Amino Acids Fatty Acids

Vitamins

Nutrient

Cobalamin (B12) (mcg)

Choline (mg)

Calcium (g)

Phosphorus (g)

Magnesium (mg)

Potassium (g)

Chloride (mg)

Iron (mg)

Copper (mg)

Sodium (mg)

Minerals

Nutrient

Zinc (mg)

Manganese (mg)

Iodine (mcg)

Selenium (mcg)

Total Dietary Fibre & Nitrogen Free Extract

1000 kCal/ME

1000 kCal/ME

1000 kCal/ME

Total Fat (g)

Total Protein (g)

LA : ALA

Total NFE (g)

1000 kCal/MENutrient

(647) 247-3212 ext. 1

Nutrient Ratio

Valine (g)

EPA : DHA

info@tomandsawyer.com1247 Queen St. East, Toronto, ON M4L 1C2

Folic Acid (B9) (mcg)

Pyridoxine (B6) (mg)

Pantothenic Acid (B5) (mg)

/100 g As Fed /100 g
Dry Matter/100 g As Fed

/100 g
Dry Matter/100 g As Fed

/100 g
Dry Matter/100 g As Fed

/100 g
Dry Matter/100 g As Fed

Legal

Tom&Sawyer does not claim to provide veterinary medical diagnosis and treatment for the prevention, correction or 

alleviation of disease, pain, injury or otherwise and provide information only that does not substitute appropriate 

professional veterinary care. Formulations and/or recipes provided are balanced and prepared in our commercial 

kitchens. We rely on pet nutrition formulation software, animal nutrition experts, ingredient verification and lab testing 

from our network of consultants and suppliers to meet the NRC & AAFCO standards for dog and cat nutrition.

Italian Beef Pasta Nutrition Breakdown

4.85

2.43

3.61

1.93

1.06

2.99

6.39

5.91

3.46

5.95

2.49

3.19

0.63

4.09

0.68

0.34

0.51

0.27

0.15

0.42

0.89

0.83

0.49

0.83

0.35

0.45

0.09

0.57

2.31

1.16

1.72

0.92

0.51

1.43

3.04

2.82

1.65

2.84

1.19

1.52

0.30

1.95

8.848.11

216.67

16.50

1.03

3.37

24.57

5.41

2.18

449.79

32.86

454.98

1,239.80

30.36

2.31

0.14

0.47

3.44

0.76

0.31

63.03

4.60

63.75

4,215.59

103.23

7.86

0.50

1.61

11.71

2.58

1.04

214.30

15.66

216.77

1.49

1.26

400.93

389.11

2.33

583.67

26.05

6.15

40.42

3.71

212.63

0.21

0.18

56.18

54.52

0.33

81.78

3.65

0.86

5.66

0.52

29.79

0.72

0.60

191.02

185.39

1.11

278.08

12.41

2.93

19.26

1.77

101.31

294.18 41.22 140.16

3.44

0.61

0.16

41.03

1.2:1

0.48

0.09

0.02

5.75

1.64

0.29

0.08

19.55

71.11 9.92 33.88

81.75 11.46 38.95

5.7:1


	Italian Beef Pasta Nutrition Page_01
	Italian Beef Pasta Nutrition Page_02

