

Italian Beef Pasta Dog Meal Recipe



FORMULATED TO MEET OR EXCEED THE NRC & AAFCO NUTRIENT PROFILE FOR ADULT DOG MAINTENANCE.

We only use real ingredients in your pet's meals! Because of this, we have to account for seasonal variability which is why we lab test our meals regularly. These values take that variability into account.

If after reviewing the data below you have any further questions, please contact us at info@tomandsawyer.com, or visit us to learn even more from our team.

Guaranteed Analysis

	As Fed	Dry Matter
Crude Protein (min.) %	9%	36%
Crude Fat (min.) %	5%	20%
Crude Fibre (max.) %	2%	8%
Moisture (max.) %	75%	
Ash %	1%	4%
Ca:P Ratio	1.2:1	
ME Calories	1,374 kCal/ kg or 624 kCal/pack	4,693 kCal/ kg or 2,131 kCal/pack

Ingredients: lean ground beef, tomato purée, spinach, water, enriched semolina pasta, egg, beef liver, hemp seed oil, dicalcium phosphate, calcium carbonate, amino acid chelated minerals (zinc, iron, copper, manganese), magnesium oxide, potassium iodide, a-tocopherol acetate, sodium selenite, vitamin B12, vitamin A palmitate, niacin, calcium pantothenate, riboflavin, thiamine hydrochloride, vitamin D3, folic acid, pyridoxine hydrochloride, omega-3 fish oil (anchovy).



Amino Acids

Nutrient	1000 kCal/ME	/100 g As Fed	/100 g Dry Matter
Arginine (g)	4.85	0.68	2.31
Histidine (g)	2.43	0.34	1.16
Isoleucine (g)	3.61	0.51	1.72
Methionine (g)	1.93	0.27	0.92
Cystine (g)	1.06	0.15	0.51
Methionine and Cystine (g)	2.99	0.42	1.43
Leucine (g)	6.39	0.89	3.04
Lysine (g)	5.91	0.83	2.82
Phenylalanine (g)	3.46	0.49	1.65
Phenylalanine and Tyrosine (g)	5.95	0.83	2.84
Tyrosine (g)	2.49	0.35	1.19
Threonine (g)	3.19	0.45	1.52
Tryptophan (g)	0.63	0.09	0.30
Valine (g)	4.09	0.57	1.95
Total Protein (g)	81.75	11.46	38.95

Vitamins

Nutrient	1000 kCal/ME	/100 g As Fed	/100 g Dry Matter
Vitamin A (IU)	8.848.11	1,239.80	4,215.59
Vitamin D (IU)	216.67	30.36	103.23
Vitamin E (mg)	16.50	2.31	7.86
Thiamin (B1) (mg)	1.03	0.14	0.50
Riboflavin (B2) (mg)	3.37	0.47	1.61
Niacin (B3) (mg)	24.57	3.44	11.71
Pantothenic Acid (B5) (mg)	5.41	0.76	2.58
Pyridoxine (B6) (mg)	2.18	0.31	1.04
Folic Acid (B9) (mcg)	449.79	63.03	214.30
Cobalamin (B12) (mcg)	32.86	4.60	15.66
Choline (mg)	454.98	63.75	216.77

Fatty Acids

Nutrient	1000 kCal/ME	/100 g As Fed	/100 g Dry Matter
Linoleic Acid (g)	3.44	0.48	1.64
Alpha-Linolenic (g)	0.61	0.09	0.29
EPA & DHA (g)	0.16	0.02	0.08
Total Fat (g)	41.03	5.75	19.55

Nutrient	Ratio	
LA: ALA	1.2:1	
EPA : DHA	5.7:1	

Minerals

Nutrient	1000 kCal/ME	/100 g As Fed	/100 g Dry Matter
Calcium (g)	1.49	0.21	0.72
Phosphorus (g)	1.26	0.18	0.60
Magnesium (mg)	400.93	56.18	191.02
Sodium (mg)	389.11	54.52	185.39
Potassium (g)	2.33	0.33	1.11
Chloride (mg)	583.67	81.78	278.08
Iron (mg)	26.05	3.65	12.41
Copper (mg)	6.15	0.86	2.93
Zinc (mg)	40.42	5.66	19.26
Manganese (mg)	3.71	0.52	1.77
Selenium (mcg)	212.63	29.79	101.31
Iodine (mcg)	294.18	41.22	140.16

Total Dietary Fibre & Nitrogen Free Extract

Nutrient	1000 kCal/ME	/100 g As Fed	/100 g Dry Matter
Total NFE (g)	71.11	9.92	33.88

Legal

Tom&Sawyer does not claim to provide veterinary medical diagnosis and treatment for the prevention, correction or alleviation of disease, pain, injury or otherwise and provide information only that does not substitute appropriate professional veterinary care. Formulations and/or recipes provided are balanced and prepared in our commercial kitchens. We rely on pet nutrition formulation software, animal nutrition experts, ingredient verification and lab testing from our network of consultants and suppliers to meet the NRC & AAFCO standards for dog and cat nutrition.